
Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - MenEvent 109
13 MAY 2016 - 21:00

REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana LEN ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexiy LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL SYNCHRO 1 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel ESP
EXECUTION 2 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE SYNCHRO 2 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
EXECUTION 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU SYNCHRO 3 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
EXECUTION 4 PIRHONEN Satu FIN SYNCHRO 4 SZEKFFY Nora HUN

 SYNCHRO 5 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
RESERVE BARTAIA Irakli GEO RESERVE  

1 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995 456.81
MEARS Christopher GBR 07 FEB 1993

2 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 02 MAY 1991 445.23 11.58
KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990

3 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988 439.86 16.95
GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991

4 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991 381.45 75.36
LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996

5 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987 365.85 90.96
BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992

6 RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 28 JUN 1999 350.43 106.38
SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999

7 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991 346.02 110.79
NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998
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Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - MenEvent 109
13 MAY 2016 - 21:00

REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana LEN ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexiy LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL SYNCHRO 1 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel ESP
EXECUTION 2 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE SYNCHRO 2 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
EXECUTION 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU SYNCHRO 3 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
EXECUTION 4 PIRHONEN Satu FIN SYNCHRO 4 SZEKFFY Nora HUN

 SYNCHRO 5 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
RESERVE BARTAIA Irakli GEO RESERVE  

1 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
MEARS Christopher GBR 07 FEB 1993

201B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80 52.80
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20 105.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 85.68 190.68
407C 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 74.46 265.14
5156B 3.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 94.77 359.91
109C 3.8 3.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 96.90 456.81

2 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 02 MAY 1991
KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 51.60 51.60
5132D 2.0 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 53.40 105.00
407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 181.50
207C 3.6 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 77.76 259.26
307C 3.5 3.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 91.35 350.61
109C 3.8 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 94.62 445.23 11.58

3 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988
GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991

103B 2.0 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 54.00 54.00
201B 2.0 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 52.20 106.20
407C 3.4 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 81.60 187.80
307C 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.40 259.20
109C 3.8 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 98.04 357.24
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 82.62 439.86 16.95

4 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991
LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00 94.80
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 70.20 165.00
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 71.61 236.61
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 77.52 314.13
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.32 381.45 75.36

5 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987
BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992

201B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 51.00 51.00
301B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.40 95.40
405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.60 162.00
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 75.33 237.33
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 64.26 301.59
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 64.26 365.85 90.96
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RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 28 JUN 1999
SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.80 93.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 68.40 162.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.03 228.03
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 54.90 282.93
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 67.50 350.43 106.38

7 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991
NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998

103B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.80 43.80
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 42.60 86.40
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 58.50 144.90
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.82 213.72
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.80 269.52
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 76.50 346.02 110.79
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Event Summary
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP POINTS

Synchronised 3m - Men
1 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995 456.81 13.00

MEARS Christopher GBR 07 FEB 1993 13.00   
2 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 02 MAY 1991 445.23 11.58 11.00

KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990 11.00   
3 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988 439.86 16.95 10.00

GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991 10.00   
4 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991 381.45 75.36 9.00

LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996 9.00   
5 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987 365.85 90.96 8.00

BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992 8.00   
6 RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 28 JUN 1999 350.43 106.38 7.00

SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999 7.00   
7 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991 346.02 110.79 6.00

NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998 6.00   

Nations Results

1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 26.00
2 RUS RUSSIA (2) 22.00
3 UKR UKRAINE (2) 20.00
4 POL POLAND (2) 18.00
5 AUT AUSTRIA (2) 16.00
6 SUI SWITZERLAND (2) 14.00
7 BLR BELARUS (2) 12.00
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